
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For December 3, 2025

In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)
ADULT

8915788

8915844

8915843

8954599

8832078

8914941

8914940

8914942

8910381

8912024

8912023

8912022

8954413

8954412

8953770

8805175

8804574

8712744

8912649

8912079

Case

BASQUE, DANTE NOLAN

BHATIA, RAJESH

BHATIA, RAJESH

DENNY, AINSLEY NOELLE

EVERETT, CAROLYN

HOWARTH, STEPHEN

HOWARTH, STEPHEN

HOWARTH, STEPHEN

ISHWER, SINGH

JAURA, PAVITTAR SINGH

JAURA, PAVITTAR SINGH

JAURA, PAVITTAR SINGH

KALAPURACKAL, MATHEW

KALAPURACKAL, MATHEW

MACNEIL, BRITTANY LYNN

MUISE, PETER

MUISE, PETER

OCONNOR, JOAN HATHERLY

SINGH, PARJEET

ZHENG, TING

Name

871381-3

1021876-1

1021876-1

964180-2

620264-3

626419-6

626419-6

626419-6

1001765-3

1020995-1

1020995-1

1020995-1

1026636-1

1026636-1

754278-9

658697-5

658697-6

100343-11

1021935-1

1019364-2

Person

MVA 230(1)

CBVH 7(2)

CBVH 5.1(2)

MVA 106A(C)

FSTA 24(2)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

CBVH 6

CBVH 9(1)

CBVH 7(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 133(1)

CBVH 7(1)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Status Report

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


