ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For December 3, 2025 In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)

							Case
0	No	Person	01	F1	T:	Haarina Baasan	Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8915788	BASQUE, DANTE NOLAN	871381-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8915844	BHATIA, RAJESH	1021876-1	CBVH 7(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8915843	BHATIA, RAJESH	1021876-1	CBVH 5.1(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8954599	DENNY, AINSLEY NOELLE	964180-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8832078	EVERETT, CAROLYN	620264-3	FSTA 24(2)		06:00 pm	Status Report	
8914941	HOWARTH, STEPHEN	626419-6	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8914940	HOWARTH, STEPHEN	626419-6	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8914942	HOWARTH, STEPHEN	626419-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8910381	ISHWER, SINGH	1001765-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912024	JAURA, PAVITTAR SINGH	1020995-1	CBVH 6		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912023	JAURA, PAVITTAR SINGH	1020995-1	CBVH 9(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912022	JAURA, PAVITTAR SINGH	1020995-1	CBVH 7(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8954413	KALAPURACKAL, MATHEW	1026636-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8954412	KALAPURACKAL, MATHEW	1026636-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8953770	MACNEIL, BRITTANY LYNN	754278-9	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8805175	MUISE, PETER	658697-5	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8804574	MUISE, PETER	658697-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8712744	OCONNOR, JOAN HATHERLY	100343-11	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8912649	SINGH, PARJEET	1021935-1	CBVH 7(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8912079	ZHENG, TING	1019364-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		